990070467 12/27/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD133895

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Gerber Juice Company Limited	12/06/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Refresco Beverages UK Limited
Address:	Mallard Court, Expess Park
	Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 4RN
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79074062

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Refresco Beverages UK Limited Mallard Court, Expess Park

Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 4RN

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006505 FRAME: 0663

990070467

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006505 FRAME: 0664

RECORDED: 12/27/2018